LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU
3EME DAN

29.03.2025
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
#+27pts) FERTRE Clara (85, PDL) JCT MONTAIGU
+27pts) GRASCOEUR Chloe (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS
+opts) GUIBERT DESMARS Mayia (85, PDL) JCT MONTAIGU
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
(+30pts) COSNARD Amandine (85, PDL) DOJO DE LA SEVRE
(+30pts) LOCARD Caroline (85, PDL) JCT MONTAIGU
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
v/ (+20pts) BLAINEAU Lya (85, PDL) J C YONNAIS
v (+opts) COIGNARD Oceane (85, PDL) ESPRIT JUDO LUCON
v (+10pts) GAUTIER Loane (85, PDL) BEAUVOIR JUDO CLUB
v/ (+40pts) MAROLLEAU Louane (85, PDL) PASS YON JUDO
v/ +10pts) SEVAULT Sarah (85, PDL) DOJO DE LA SEVRE
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(+17 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

CADETS M CM
AIRIAU Lucas (85, PDL)
BILLAUD Romain (85, PDL )
BROUARD Rayane (85, PDL)
CAILLAUD Adrien (85, PDL)
CHATEIGNER Julian (85, PDL)
LACOSTE Max (85, PDL)
LAGRAA LAGRUE Yanis (85, PDL)
LAJUGIE Baptiste (85, PDL)
LAMBERT Enzo (85, PDL)
MARIONNEAU Maxence (85, PDL)
RATIER Thomas (85, PDL)
THIBAUD FAIVRE Louis (85, PDL)

VERDIN Clovis (85, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BOUSSAINGAULT Marc (85, PDL)

CHARTIER Freddy (85, PDL)

CHENU Yohann (85, PDL)

DRAPEAU Mickael (85, PDL)

MICHALOWICZ Richard (85, PDL )

PERCEVAULT Julien (85, PDL)

SACHOT Frederic (85, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BESSON Martin (85, PDL)

COCAULT Axel (85, PDL)

JCT MONTAIGU

DOJO YONNAIS

JUDO-KENDO CB FONTENAISIEN

ETOILE SPORTIVEBELLEVIGNY

JCT MONTAIGU

JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.

ESPRIT JUDO LUCON

JUDO CLUB CHALLANDAIS

BEAUVOIR JUDO CLUB

AIZENAY JUDO CLUB

PASS YON JUDO

VENDEE JUDO

ETOILE SPORTIVEBELLEVIGNY

JUDO CLUB ETOILE DU PAYRE

DOJO ESSARTAIS

JUDO CLUB ETOILE DU PAYRE

DOJO ESSARTAIS

AIZENAY JUDO CLUB

JCT MONTAIGU

JUDO CLUB LES HERBIERS

DOJO DE LA SEVRE

JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.



(+40pts) DELAPRE Yael (85, PDL) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS
v/ (+30pts) PRUD HOM Nominoe (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB LES HERBIERS

v/ (+0pts) RAVELEAU Florian (85, PDL) JCT MONTAIGU

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

v/ 7pts) CAILLAUD Arthur (85, PDL) ETOILE SPORTIVEBELLEVIGNY

v/ (opts) CHENU Mathis (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB ETOILE DU PAYRE

v/ #17pts) HUARD Yannis (85, PDL) JCT MONTAIGU

v/ +10pts) JOGUET Jordan (85, PDL) ESPRIT JUDO LUCON

v/ (+0pts) MAILLET Gaspard (85, PDL) J C YONNAIS

v/ (+27pts) MORTREAU Augustin (85, PDL) J C YONNAIS

v/ +10pts) PIPET Leo (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.

v/ (+27pts) SERAYET David (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A,

v/ (+20pts) TARDOT Alexis (85, PDL) JC MAREUILLAIS

v/ (+17pts) VIVIEN Pierre (85, PDL) 2 LAYS JUDO CHANTONNAY
RATTRAPAGE N°1

v/ +10pts) JOGUET Jordan (85, PDL) ESPRIT JUDO LUCON
RATTRAPAGE N°2

4 (+opts) LAJUGIE Baptiste (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB CHALLANDAIS



